Vysledkovd listina krajského kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie A

Pardubicky kraj

PN

Stépian Varhanik

Alexis Théodore Dachary
Vojtéch Fila

Krystof Marek

Petr Fiedler

Tereza Kladivovd
Jachym Chadima
Katetina Mimrovd
Barbora Jandckovd
Tva Barcalovi

Uspésni fesitelé

8/8
6/8
7/8
4/4

G Josefa Ressela, Chrudim
Letohradské soukromé G
G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
Sportovni G Pardubice

Ostatni ucastnici

3/4
4/4
7/8
7/8
4/4
7/8

G Pardubice, Mozartova
G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
G Poli¢ka

G Vysoké Myto

G Pardubice, Mozartova
G Vysoké Myto
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